По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

P1J: 2.1øx5.5øx11mm/c+,  tun ing  fo rk  type
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 125x 50x 31.5
• High efficiency up to 91.5%
•  A-Type: Class I(with earth Pin)
B-Type: Class II(without earth Pin)
•   Protections:  Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temp.(GSM60 A/B)
• Fully enclosed plastic case
• LED indicator for power on
• Optional lock type DC plug
• 3 years warranty
Medical Adaptor
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM40A05-P1J 5V, 0.1~5A ±5% 100mV 81.0%
GSM40A07-P1J 7.5V, 0.1~5.34A ±5% 100mV 85.5%
GSM40A09-P1J 9V, 0.1~4.45A ±5% 100mV 86.0%
GSM40A12-P1J 12V, 0.1~3.34A ±3% 100mV 88.0%
GSM40A15-P1J 15V, 0.1~2.67A ±3% 100mV 88.5%
GSM40A18-P1J 18V, 0.1~2.22A ±3% 150mV 89.5%
GSM40A24-P1J 24V, 0.1~1.67A ±2.5% 180mV 90.0%
GSM40A48-P1J 48V, 0.1~0.84A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM40B05-P1J 5V, 0.1~5A ±5% 100mV 81.0%
GSM40B07-P1J 7.5V, 0.1~5.34A ±5% 100mV 85.5%
GSM40B09-P1J 9V, 0.1~4.45A ±5% 100mV 86.0%
GSM40B12-P1J 12V, 0.1~3.34A ±3% 100mV 88.0%
GSM40B15-P1J 15V, 0.1~2.67A ±3% 100mV 88.5%
GSM40B18-P1J 18V, 0.1~2.22A ±3% 150mV 89.0%
GSM40B24-P1J 24V, 0.1~1.67A ±2.5% 180mV 90.0%
GSM40B48-P1J 48V, 0.1~0.84A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM60A05-P1J 5V, 0.1~6A ±5% 100mV 81.5%
GSM60A07-P1J 7.5V, 0.1~6A ±5% 100mV 86.0%
GSM60A09-P1J 9V, 0.1~6A ±5% 100mV 87.5%
GSM60A12-P1J 12V, 0.1~5A ±3% 100mV 88.0%
GSM60A15-P1J 15V, 0.1~4A ±3% 100mV 88.5%
GSM60A18-P1J 18V, 0.1~3.33A ±3% 150mV 89.0%
GSM60A24-P1J 24V, 0.1~2.50A ±3% 180mV 90.0%
GSM60A48-P1J 48V, 0.1~1.25A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM60B05-P1J 5V, 0.1~6A ±5% 100mV 81.5%
GSM60B07-P1J 7.5V, 0.1~6A ±5% 100mV 86.0%
GSM60B09-P1J 9V, 0.1~6A ±5% 100mV 87.5%
GSM60B12-P1J 12V, 0.1~5A ±3% 100mV 88.0%
GSM60B15-P1J 15V, 0.1~4A ±3% 100mV 88.5%
GSM60B18-P1J 18V, 0.1~3.33A ±3% 150mV 89.0%
GSM60B24-P1J 24V, 0.1~2.5A ±3% 180mV 90.0%
GSM60B48-P1J 48V, 0.1~1.25A ±2.5% 240mV 91.5%
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I Desktop (IEC 320-C8 / Class II
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I Desktop (IEC 320-C8 / Class II
90~120W Sing le  Outpu t
Features

120cm o f  UL2464,  18AWGx4C fo r  15~48V
Standard DC plug
(refer to page 62 for DC plug list)
P1M:  2.5øx5.5øx11mm/c+, tun ing  fo rk  type R7B: Power DIN 4P with lock type
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 145x 60x 32 167x 67x 35
• High eff iciency up to 91.5%
•  A-Type: Class I (with earth Pin);
B-Type: Class II (without earth Pin)
•   Protect ions:  Short circuit  /  Overload / Over voltage / Over temp.
• Fully enclosed plast ic case
• LED indicator for power on
• Optional lock type DC plug
• 3 years warranty
Medical Adaptor
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM90B12-P1M 12V, 0~6.67A ±5% 120mV 88.0%
GSM90B15-P1M 15V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 89.0%
GSM90B19-P1M 19V, 0~4.74A ±4% 180mV 89.0%
GSM90B24-P1M 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 200mV 90.0%
GSM90B48-P1M 48V, 0~1.87A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM120B12-R7B 12V, 0~8.50A ±5% 120mV 88.0%
GSM120B15-R7B 15V, 0~7.00A ±5% 150mV 89.0%
GSM120B20-R7B 20V, 0~6.00A ±4% 180mV 89.0%
GSM120B24-R7B 24V, 0~5.00A ±3% 200mV 90.0%
GSM120B48-R7B 48V, 0~2.50A ±2.5% 240mV 91.5%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM90A12-P1M 12V, 0~6.67A ±5% 120mV 88.0%
GSM90A15-P1M 15V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 89.0%
GSM90A19-P1M 19V, 0~4.74A ±4% 180mV 89.0%
GSM90A24-P1M 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 200mV 90.0%
GSM90A48-P1M 48V, 0~1.87A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM120A12-R7B 12V, 0~8.50A ±5% 120mV 88.0%
GSM120A15-R7B 15V, 0~7.00A ±5% 150mV 89.0%
GSM120A20-R7B 20V, 0~6.00A ±4% 180mV 89.0%
GSM120A24-R7B 24V, 0~5.00A ±3% 200mV 90.0%
GSM120A48-R7B 48V, 0~2.50A ±2.5% 240mV 91.5%
Desktop (IEC 320-C8 / Class II
Desktop (IEC 320-C8 / Class II
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I NEW

120cm of UL2464, 18AWGx4C for 15~48V 100cm o f  UL2464,  16AWGx4C
Standard DC plug
(refer to page 62 for DC plug list)
R7B:  power DIN 4P with lock type
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 175x 72x 35 210x 85x 46
• Bui l t - in  ac t i ve  PFC func t ion
• High e f f i c iency  up  to  94 .5%
• Fan less  des ign ,  h igh  opera t ing  tempera tu re  up  to  +70 oC
• A-Type:  Class I (with earth Pin); B-Type: Class II (without earth Pin)
•   P ro tec t ions :  Shor t  c i rcu i t  /  Over load  /  Over  vo l tage  /  Over  temp.
• Fu l ly  enc losed p las t i c  case
• LED ind ica to r  fo r  power  on
•  3 years  war ran ty
Medical Adaptor
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM160B12-R7B 12V, 0~11.5A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GSM160B15-R7B 15V, 0~9.6A ±5% 100mV 91.0%
GSM160B20-R7B 20V, 0~8.0A ±4% 150mV 92.5%
GSM160B24-R7B 24V, 0~6.67A ±3% 180mV 93.0%
GSM160B48-R7B 48V, 0~3.34A ±3% 240mV 94.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM160A12-R7B 12V, 0~11.5A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GSM160A15-R7B 15V, 0~9.6A ±5% 100mV 91.0%
GSM160A20-R7B 20V, 0~8.0A ±4% 150mV 92.5%
GSM160A24-R7B 24V, 0~6.67A ±3% 180mV 93.0%
GSM160A48-R7B 48V, 0~3.34A ±3% 240mV 94.0%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM220B12-R7B 12V, 0~15.0A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GSM220B15-R7B 15V, 0~13.4A ±5% 100mV 90.0%
GSM220B20-R7B 20V, 0~11.0A ±4% 150mV 92.0%
GSM220B24-R7B 24V, 0~9.20A ±3% 180mV 93.5%
GSM220B48-R7B 48V, 0~4.60A ±2% 240mV 94.5%
Order  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
GSM220A12-R7B 12V, 0~15.0A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GSM220A15-R7B 15V, 0~13.4A ±5% 100mV 90.0%
GSM220A20-R7B 20V, 0~11.0A ±4% 150mV 92.0%
GSM220A24-R7B 24V, 0~9.20A ±3% 180mV 93.5%
GSM220A48-R7B 48V, 0~4.60A ±2% 240mV 94.5%
Desktop (IEC 320-C8 / Class II
Desktop (IEC 320-C8 / Class II
(B-Type only)
Medical Adaptor 18~40W In te rchangeab le  Type

12V:  100cm o f  18AWG,
15~48V:  150cm o f  22AWG
5~9V:  100cm o f  16AWG,
12V:  100cm o f  18AWG,
15~24V:  150cm o f  20AWG,
48V:  180cm o f  24AWG
5V:  100cm o f  14AWG,
9~15V:  100cm o f  16AWG,
18~48V:  150cm o f  20AWG
Standard DC plug
(refer to page 62 for DC plug list) P1J :  2 .1øx5.5øx11mm/C+,  tu rn ing  fo rk  type
Order No.
(main body) Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GEM18I05-P1J 5V, 0~3.00A ±5% 60mV 80%
GEM18I09-P1J 9V, 0~2.00A ±5% 60mV 84%
GEM18I12-P1J 12V, 0~1.50A ±3% 80mV 84%
GEM18I15-P1J 15V, 0~1.20A ±3% 80mV 84%
GEM18I18-P1J 18V, 0~1.00A ±2% 80mV 84%
GEM18I24-P1J 24V, 0~0.75A ±2% 80mV 85%
GEM18I48-P1J 48V, 0~0.38A ±2% 80mV 87%
Order No.
(main body) Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GEM30I05-P1J 5V, 0~4.00A ±5% 100mV 82%
GEM30I07-P1J 7.5V, 0~3.33A ±5% 100mV 86%
GEM30I09-P1J 9V, 0~3.33A ±5% 100mV 87%
GEM30I12-P1J 12V, 0~2.50A ±3% 100mV 87%
GEM30I15-P1J 15V, 0~2.00A ±3% 100mV 87%
GEM30I18-P1J 18V, 0~1.66A ±2% 100mV 88%
GEM30I24-P1J 24V, 0~1.25A ±2% 100mV 88.5%
GEM30I48-P1J 48V, 0~0.62A ±2% 100mV 90%
Order No.
(main body) Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GEM40I05-P1J 5V, 0~5.00A ±5% 100mV 84%
GEM40I09-P1J 9V, 0~4.00A ±5% 100mV 87%
GEM40I12-P1J 12V, 0~3.33A ±3% 100mV 88%
GEM40I15-P1J 15V, 0~2.66A ±3% 120mV 88%
GEM40I18-P1J 18V, 0~2.22A ±2% 120mV 88%
GEM40I24-P1J 24V, 0~1.67A ±2% 120mV 89%
GEM40I48-P1J 48V, 0~0.80A ±2% 200mV 90.5%
AC Plug Type
Australian Type U.K. Type
AC Plug Order No. AC Plug-AU2 AC Plug-UK2
AC Plug Type